Date: 2/14/2026
Start: 5:00PM

Time: 2:15
Attendance: 155
Location: Ontario Tech

Scoring Summary

UQTR () -vs- Ontario Tech ()
2/14/2026 at Ontario Tech

Goals By Period 1 2 3  Total
UQTR 0 4 0 4
Ontario Tech 0 1 0 1

UQTR: Charles Beaudoin (2); Felix Lafrance (1); Thomas Auger (1)
ONT: Ishan Mittoo (1)

Period Time Team Scored By Assisted By Type UQTR ONT
2nd  3:56 UQTR Charles Beaudoin Conor Frenette, EV 1 0
2nd  7:49 UQTR Felix Lafrance Conor Frenette, Charles Beaudoin EV 2 0
2nd  8:12 UQTR  Thomas Auger Pier-Olivier Roy, Loris Rafanomezantsoa EV 3 0
2nd 10:47 UQTR Charles Beaudoin Conor Frenette, Felix Lafrance EV 4 0
2nd 12:01 ONT Ishan Mittoo Zachary Marquis, Alex Bradshaw EV 4 1

UQTR Power Plays Ontario Tech Power Plays
No data to report.
Prd Start End Elapsed Shots PPG
2nd 15:21 17:21 02:00 0 --
3rd 16:47 18:47 02:00 0 ==
04:00 0 0/2

Penalty Summary

Period Team Player MIN Offense Type Time PP
2nd ONT Kyloe Ellis 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 15:21 PP
3rd ONT William Robinson 02:00 TOO MANY MEN MINOR 16:47 PP




UQTR 4

Pos

Player

Individual

Total +

I~
1

BLK

Charles-Antoine Pilote
Olivier Boutin
Pier-Olivier Roy

Loris Rafanomezantsoa
Mathis Cloutier
Zachary Gravel
Anthony Turcotte
Kaylen Gauthier
Christophe Rondeau

Anthony Munroe-Boucher

Kassim Gaudet
William Grimard

Charles-Antoine Lavallee

Edouard Cournoyer
Conor Frenette
Ludovic Soucy
Felix Lafrance
Thomas Auger
Charles Beaudoin
William Dumoulin

o

Totals

Ontario Tech 1

Pos #

Player

RlONHEH P O OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOoO|M

NOH OFrHrOWOOOOOOOOOOHRrH O OoO|P
OO OO0 OO0 0000000000 OO0 OoOOoO o |-
OO OO0 OO0 0000000000 OO0 OoOOoOOoO|N

OO OO0 OO0 O0ODO0OO0OO0DO0O0DO0ODO0O0DO0O OO0 OO0 OoO|w
OO OO0 OO0 OO0 O0O0OO0O0O0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOoO oo
OO OO0 OO0 0000000000 OoOOoO oo o

Total +/-

0-0

FO

0-0

Pen

OO OO0 OO0 0000000000 OO OoOoo

BLK

3
10
14
16
17
18
19
21
22
23
27
33
34
37
a4
57
72
88
89
92

Alex Park
Duston Hutton
Alex Drover
Alex Bradshaw
Matt Wisener
Ben Roode
Justin Svenson
Zachary Marquis
Nolan Ling
Ludovic Dufort
Alex Papaspyropoulos
Andrew Welch
Ishan Mittoo
Beckett Langkow
Jeremy Michaud
Kyloe Ellis

Nolan Ford
Gabriel Bernier
Braiden Koran
William Robinson

o

Totals

UQTR Goalkeeping

# Player

UQTR Goalkeeping

De

c Mins GA EN

Total

HOOOOOOOHFH OOOOOOOOOOO O

NOOOOOOODOOOOOH OOOKr OO0 O(>
OO0 OO0 OO0 0000000000 OO0 OoOOoO o
OO OO0 OO O0DO0ODO0OO0O0O0D0ODO0OO0OO0O OO0 OoOOoOOoO|N

3
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

OO0 OO0 OO0 000000000 OoOOoOOo oo
OO OO0 OO0 0000000000 oo oo o

Ontario Tech Goalkeeping

Ontario Tech Goalkeeping

# Player

De

[ Mins GA EN 1

OO OO0 OO0 0000000000 oo oo o

Total

29 William Grimard

31 Charles-Antoine Lavallee

0:00
W _60:00

19

33 Andrew Welch
37 Beckett Langkow

29:13
L 30:47

0 0 5
4 0 11

11
13

Totals

UQTR Faceoffs

o0 O |-

AD ofn

19

Totals

Ontario Tech Faceoffs

4 0 16

24



No data to report. No data to report.



Score PP
0-0
1-0
2-0
3-0
4-0
4-1
PP
4-1 UQTR
PP
4-1 UQTR
PP
4-1 UQTR
4-1
PP
4-1 UQTR
PP
4-1 UQTR
PP
4-1 UQTR

Play By Play

Play
Period #1 Plays

Period #2 Plays

[03:56] GOAL by UQTR Charles Beaudoin (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Conor Frenette, On ice for UQTR: , On ice for ONT: , goal
number 9 for season.

UQTR 1, Ontario Tech 0

[07:49] GOAL by UQTR Felix Lafrance, Assist by Conor Frenette and Charles Beaudoin, On ice for UQTR: , On ice for ONT: ,
goal number 5 for season.

UQTR 2, Ontario Tech 0

[08:12] GOAL by UQTR Thomas Auger, Assist by Pier-Olivier Roy and Loris Rafanomezantsoa, On ice for UQTR: , On ice for
ONT: , goal humber 5 for season.

UQTR 3, Ontario Tech 0

[10:47] GOAL by UQTR Charles Beaudoin, Assist by Conor Frenette and Felix Lafrance, On ice for UQTR: , On ice for ONT: ,
goal number 10 for season.

UQTR 4, Ontario Tech 0

[12:01] GOAL by ONT Ishan Mittoo, Assist by Zachary Marquis and Alex Bradshaw, On ice for ONT: , On ice for UQTR: , goal
number 7 for season.

UQTR 4, Ontario Tech 1
[15:21] Penalty on Kyloe Ellis ONT 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).

[15:21] Start power play for UQTR.
[17:21] Kyloe Ellis (ONT) penalty complete.

[17:21] End power play for UQTR.
Period #3 Plays
[16:47] Penalty on William Robinson ONT 2 minutes for TOO MANY MEN, (power play opp).

[16:47] Start power play for UQTR.
[18:47] William Robinson (ONT) penalty complete.

[18:47] End power play for UQTR.



