

UQTR () -vs- Ontario Tech ()
2/14/2026 at Ontario Tech

Date: 2/14/2026
Start: 5:00PM
Time: 2:15
Attendance: 155
Location: Ontario Tech

Goals By Period	1	2	3	Total
UQTR	0	4	0	4
Ontario Tech	0	1	0	1

UQTR: Charles Beaudoin (2); Felix Lafrance (1); Thomas Auger (1)
ONT: Ishan Mittoo (1)

Scoring Summary

Period	Time	Team	Scored By	Assisted By	Type	UQTR	ONT
2nd	3:56	UQTR	Charles Beaudoin	Conor Frenette,	EV	1	0
2nd	7:49	UQTR	Felix Lafrance	Conor Frenette, Charles Beaudoin	EV	2	0
2nd	8:12	UQTR	Thomas Auger	Pier-Olivier Roy, Loris Rafanomezantsoa	EV	3	0
2nd	10:47	UQTR	Charles Beaudoin	Conor Frenette, Felix Lafrance	EV	4	0
2nd	12:01	ONT	Ishan Mittoo	Zachary Marquis, Alex Bradshaw	EV	4	1

UQTR Power Plays

Ontario Tech Power Plays

Prd	Start	End	Elapsed	Shots	Opp-Shots	PPG
2nd	15:21	17:21	02:00	0	0	--
3rd	16:47	18:47	02:00	0	0	--
			04:00	0	0	0/2

No data to report.

Penalty Summary

Period	Team	Player	MIN	Offense	Type	Time	PP
2nd	ONT	Kyloe Ellis	02:00	TRIPPING	MINOR	15:21	PP
3rd	ONT	William Robinson	02:00	TOO MANY MEN	MINOR	16:47	PP

Individual

UQTR 4

Pos	#	Player	G	A	1	2	3	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
2	Charles-Antoine Pilote		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
3	Olivier Boutin		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
12	Pier-Olivier Roy		0	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
15	Loris Rafanomezantsoa		0	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
16	Mathis Cloutier		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
19	Zachary Gravel		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
20	Anthony Turcotte		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
21	Kaylen Gauthier		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
22	Christophe Rondeau		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
27	Anthony Munroe-Boucher		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
28	Kassim Gaudet		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
29	William Grimard		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
31	Charles-Antoine Lavallee		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
49	Edouard Cournoyer		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
61	Conor Frenette		0	3	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
67	Ludovic Soucy		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
71	Felix Lafrance		1	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
72	Thomas Auger		1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
79	Charles Beaudooin		2	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
90	William Dumoulin		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
Totals			4	7	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	0-0	0

Ontario Tech 1

Pos	#	Player	G	A	1	2	3	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
3	Alex Park		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
10	Duston Hutton		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
14	Alex Drover		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
16	Alex Bradshaw		0	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
17	Matt Wisener		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
18	Ben Roode		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
19	Justin Svenson		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
21	Zachary Marquis		0	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
22	Nolan Ling		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
23	Ludovic Dufort		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
27	Alex Papaspyropoulos		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
33	Andrew Welch		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
34	Ishan Mittoo		1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
37	Beckett Langkow		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
44	Jeremy Michaud		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
57	Kyloe Ellis		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
72	Nolan Ford		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
88	Gabriel Bernier		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
89	Braiden Koran		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
92	William Robinson		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
Totals			1	2	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	2-4	0

UQTR Goalkeeping

UQTR Goalkeeping

#	Player	De c	Mins	GA	EN	1	2	3	Total
29	William Grimard		0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0
31	Charles-Antoine Lavallee	W	60:00	1	0	6	4	9	19
Totals				1	0	6	4	9	19

UQTR Faceoffs

Ontario Tech Goalkeeping

Ontario Tech Goalkeeping

#	Player	De c	Mins	GA	EN	1	2	3	Total
33	Andrew Welch		29:13	0	0	5	6	0	11
37	Beckett Langkow	L	30:47	4	0	11	2	0	13
Totals				4	0	16	8	0	24

Ontario Tech Faceoffs

No data to report.

No data to report.

Play By Play

Score PP Play

Period #1 Plays

Period #2 Plays

0-0	[03:56] GOAL by UQTR Charles Beaudoin (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Conor Frenette, On ice for UQTR: , On ice for ONT: , goal number 9 for season.
	UQTR 1, Ontario Tech 0
1-0	[07:49] GOAL by UQTR Felix Lafrance, Assist by Conor Frenette and Charles Beaudoin, On ice for UQTR: , On ice for ONT: , goal number 5 for season.
	UQTR 2, Ontario Tech 0
2-0	[08:12] GOAL by UQTR Thomas Auger, Assist by Pier-Olivier Roy and Loris Rafanomezantsoa, On ice for UQTR: , On ice for ONT: , goal number 5 for season.
	UQTR 3, Ontario Tech 0
3-0	[10:47] GOAL by UQTR Charles Beaudoin, Assist by Conor Frenette and Felix Lafrance, On ice for UQTR: , On ice for ONT: , goal number 10 for season.
	UQTR 4, Ontario Tech 0
4-0	[12:01] GOAL by ONT Ishan Mittoo, Assist by Zachary Marquis and Alex Bradshaw, On ice for ONT: , On ice for UQTR: , goal number 7 for season.
	UQTR 4, Ontario Tech 1
4-1	[15:21] Penalty on Kyloe Ellis ONT 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
4-1	PP UQTR [15:21] Start power play for UQTR.
4-1	PP UQTR [17:21] Kyloe Ellis (ONT) penalty complete.
4-1	PP UQTR [17:21] End power play for UQTR.

Period #3 Plays

4-1	[16:47] Penalty on William Robinson ONT 2 minutes for TOO MANY MEN, (power play opp).
4-1	PP UQTR [16:47] Start power play for UQTR.
4-1	PP UQTR [18:47] William Robinson (ONT) penalty complete.
4-1	PP UQTR [18:47] End power play for UQTR.